Sw
itc
he
s
&
 P
ilo
t D

120V AC 120V (LED only)
240V AC 240V (LED only)
m Lamp Type Codes
Lamp Code
Incandescent Blank
LED D
Sw
itches &
 Pilot D
evices
Signaling Lights
Relays &
 Sockets
Tim
ers
Contactors
Term
inal Blocks
Circuit Breakers
647800-262-IDEC (4332) • USA & Canada
ø22mm - TW SeriesSwitches & Pilot Devices
Dimensions continued
Pilot Lights
Round Flush APW1 Full Voltage Round Flush APW1 Transformer
28.5 13 30
ø
29 37ø
24
17
Panel Thickness
1 to 6
28.5 13
66.5
30
ø
29 37ø
24
17
M3.5 Terminal Screw
Panel Thickness
1 to 6
Round Flush Marking Type APW1B Full Voltage Round Flush Marking Type APW1B Transformer
Marking plate: ø15.5 mm
28.5 13 30
ø
29 37ø
24
17
Panel Thickness
1 to 6
Marking plate: ø15.5 mm
28.5 13
66.5
30
ø
29 37ø
24
17
M3.5 Terminal
Screw
Panel Thickness
1 to 6
Dome APW2 Full Voltage Dome APW2 Transformer
Panel Thickness
1 to 6
28.5 13
25
30
ø
23
.6
ø
29 37